Motul Petit Le Mans

== Michelin R Road Atlanta / 2.54 mil
IChelin Raceway ~oa anta . miles
NDRYH AMERCA October 9 - 12, 2024 / Braselton, Georgia

Porsche Carrera Cup North America

Race 2 Weather Report

Air Temperature

64.8

64.4

63.6

Temperature (°F)

63.2 /

62.4

Session Time

Humidity

Humidity (%)

Session Time

Wind Speed

4.0
35
3.0 I\
25 I

2.0 [

Speed (Mph)

0.5

0.0

Session Time

Track Status: DRY

Temperature (°F)

Pressure (inches)

Direction (Degrees)

68

67.5

67

66.5

66

65.5

65

64.5

Track Temperature

29.496

29.495

29.494 | \

29.493

29.492

29.491

29.490

29.489

29.488

360

320

280

240

200

160

120

80

Session Time

Pressure

/=
40| /

Session Time

Wind Direction

North=0°360° East=90° South=180° West=270°

Session Time

10/11/2024 11:38 AM

Page 1 /1



